SINDHUBER

MASCHINEN

Holzmann MOBAS2RB Verlangerungsbahn

[H-MOBAS2RB]

Verlangerungsbahn passend fir HOLZMANN MOBAS2

Technische Details
Gewicht
Bruttogewicht:
Nettogewicht:

VersandmaBe
VersandmaBe
Verpackungsbreite:
Verpackungslange:

Verpackungshdéhe:

04.03.2026

10 kg

9 kg

70 mm
1.040 mm

100 mm
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€ 69,00
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